
Pos 

SSP 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

SST 600 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 

19 
3 

57 
111 
47 

9 
11 
83 
91 
88 
42 

461 
24 

4 
113 
21 
34 
14 
66 

92 
32 
54 
65 
51 
13 
77 
36 
82 
58 
40 
46 
16 
55 
87 
99 
44 

Name 

CHROBAK Janos 
KALAB Igor 
ZIELINSKI Sebastian 
IVANOV Svetlin 
SIEDER Kevin 
PONCIK Josef 
HRZENJAK Ivan 
CHALUPA Michal 
KLOC Piotr 
SVOBODA Petr 
KARASEK Antonin 
YILMAZ Nuri 
VEGH Noe 
MENOZZI Federico 
GRMAN Pavol 
WEINGARTNER Daniela 
ORMAN Agah 
OZKACAR Aras 
ACIKGOZ Kadir 

JUHASZ David 
ROTTER Jochen 
VISAK Ivan 
SVITOK Tomas 
BOCCALARI Alessandro 
FACCO Jacopo 
SOLLINGER Jr. Raimund 
ANTOLKOVIC Nikica 
PESEK Karel 
ENGERISSER Josef 
GYORFI Alen 
ORESKI Ivan 
FURTNER Jakob 
BOZIC Ante 
BONCHEV Boyan 
NOVOSEL Renato 
SILLIPP Gerald 

FMN 

MAMS 
ACCR 
PZM 
BFM 
OAMTC 
ACCR 
AMZS 
ACCR 
PZM 
ACCR 
ACCR 
TMF 
MAMS 
FMI 
SMF 
OAMTC 
OAMTC 
TMF 
OAMTC 

MAMS 
OAMTC 
HMS 
SMF 
HMS 
FMI 
OAMTC 
HMS 
ACCR 
OAMTC 
MAMS 
HMS 
OAMTC 
HMS 
BFM 
HMS 
OAMTC 

Nat 

HUN 
CZE 
POL 
BGR 
AUT 
CZE 
SLO 
CZE 
POL 
CZE 
CZE 
TUR 
HUN 
ITA 
SVK 
GER 
AUT 
TUR 
TUR 

HUN 
AUT 
CRO 
SVK 
ITA 
ITA 
AUT 
CRO 
CZE 
AUT 
HUN 
CRO 
GER 
CRO 
BGR 
CRO 
AUT 

Competitor 

Schmidt Racing 
MBNS Triumph 
Szkopek Team by Poland Position 
ZED Moto 
Amboseli Racing 
DAFITMOTORACING 
AMD Kranj 
Czech Road racing team 
linuxpl.com 

Filla Racing Academy 
JRT JUTESAN 
Schmidt Racing 
Bierreti Racing 
Slovakia Racing Team 

Orman 
SETUP Racing Team 
Orman 

Schmidt Racing 
Team MR32 
MK KRIZEVCI 
Slovakia Racing Team 
Bierreti Racing 
Bierreti Racing 
PSV Wels 

DRT Racing Team 
JE-RACING 
H-Moto 
1. HMK Zagreb 
Furtner Racing Team 
DRT Racing Team 
AIT Racing Team 
Inagro Racing Team 
PSV Wels 

Bike 

Honda 
Triumph 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 

Honda 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 

Class 

SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 

SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 

Tyre 

Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 

Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 

R1.  

26 
20 

8 
16 
11 
13 
10 

9 
7 
4 
3 
0 
6 
5 
0 
1 
2 
0 
0 

26 
20 
13 
16 
10 

9 
11 
8 
0 
0 
0 
5 
7 
0 
6 
0 
0 

R2.  

26 
16 
20 
11 
13 
10 

9 
8 
7 
5 
4 
6 
0 
0 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 

26 
20 
16 
10 
13 

7 
5 
4 

11 
8 
9 
3 
0 
6 
0 
0 
0 

M3.  

3 
1 
2 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

3 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
2 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Total points

55 
37 
30 
27 
24 
23 
19 
17 
14 

9 
7 
6 
6 
5 
3 
3 
3 
0 
0 

55 
41 
29 
26 
23 
16 
16 
12 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
6 
0 
0 

Printed: 2015.05.17. 14:40:19 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungaroring 

AA RR 2015 

AA SST 600 - MOTO2 / SSP 

Points Race1 + Race2 + PP 

Adria Raceway 2,657 km 


